ase leave your bin
the edge of your
operty by 7am

n collection day

Black Bin

Normal collection day Revised collection day

Monday 23 December 2024  Saturday 21 December 2024
Tuesday 24 December 2024  Monday 23 December 2024
Wednesday 25 December 2024  Tuesday 24 December 2024
Thursday 26 December 2024  Friday 27 December 2024
Friday 27 December 2024  Saturday 28 December 2024
Brown Bin

Normal collection day Revised collection day

Monday 30 December 2024 No Change
Tuesday 31 December 2024 No Change
Wednesday 1 January 2025 Thursday 2 January 2025
Thursday 2 January 2025  Friday 3 January 2025
Friday 3 January 2025  Saturday 4 January 2025

collections will not take place between
Monday 23 December 2024 and Saturday 4 January 2025

What to put in your Brown Bin

Please do not put any other materials in your Brown Bin.
ltems must be clean, dry and loose. No plastic bags or sacks.

You can check all your collection days online at
www.testvalley.gov.uk/bins

Got a question? Call customer services on

01264 368000 or 01794 527700

Test Valley T

Borough Council



BIN COLLECTION DAY

This calendar is

Black Bin colour-coded to
Household waste show the weeks
collection week your black bin

or brown bin
. will be emptied.

Brown Bin ) d

Recycling Keep this car:

collection week

Tick your collection day below
December 2024 J

M-S +4=

M-S~ =

Mm-S+

M-S =

Mm-S -H=

somewhere safe
as a reminder.

anuary 2025 February 2025
6 [43{20 (27 3 [10]17 |24
7 |14]21]28 0 4 [11]18 [25]
8 [15(22(29f 5 [12]19 26
(16(23 |30 6 [13] 20 | 27]
(17124 31§ 7 [14]21]28)

April 2025 May 2025

[ 2] 9 |16 23 | 30

7
(3 1047/24] 4] s [15]22/200 |5 [42]19
[4]11]18]25] §2o [16/23/300 |6 [13]
(5 ]12]19/26] §310[47]24 314 |7 [44] 21
(6113120027 Jaf11[48125] Q4138 [15]

September 2025 October 2025 November 2025

(1 [815(22(20] [6{13]20]27 4 3]10[47]24]

(2 [9]16[23]30) |7]14[21]284(11]18]25

(3 [10(17(24] J1]8(15[22]2005]12[49]26

(4 [11]18[25] N 2]9]16(23]306(13]20]27

(5 (12119261 ] 3 [10(17]24]131 0 7]14[21]28
December 2025 Bank Holidays

EREREBEAEE] [christmas 2024  []Bank holiday weeks

21 0 11612 130 R i A

17
E%a%g [C] Good Friday
Bmmm- Collections as normal

Test Valley ™y ‘f-:-*m,strs

Borough Council




